
  

 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 
 AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION 
 $2,573,269.00 02/14/13 (Council) -- Original construction contract 
     $2,573,269.00 02/14/14 Contract Extension 
 $1,280,000.00 Supplemental Amendment # 1 – The requested increase will be used to 

fund chilled water customer connection projects in the downtown and 
domain service area over the next six months.  Potential customers include 
Aloft/Element Hotel, 5th and West Apartments, and Fairmont Hotel. 

    ________________________________________________________________________ 
 $6,426,538.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 
 AMOUNT DATE -- DESCRIPTION (CO% / CUMULATIVE CO%) 
 $2,573,269.00 02/14/13-- Original construction contract 
 $2,573,269.00 02/14/14 Contract Extension 
 $1,280,000.00 Supplemental Amendment # 1 -- The requested increase will be used to 

fund chilled water customer connection projects in the downtown and 
domain service area over the next six months.  Potential customers include 
Aloft/Element Hotel, 5th and West Apartments, and Fairmont Hotel. 

 $6,426,538.00 Total Contract Expenditures 
 25% Cumulative Change Orders 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY
	$2,573,269.00	02/14/13 (Council) -- Original construction contract
	________________________________________________________________________
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$2,573,269.00	02/14/13-- Original construction contract
	$2,573,269.00	02/14/14 Contract Extension

